
School of Media & Journalism Internship Contacts 
 
Below is a list of internship contacts from the past four years with ​new internship contacts 
added.  Some of the individuals may no longer be there, or in that role, but the phone 
numbers should still be accurate. 
 
Actuality Media 
2020 Documentary Abroad Programs 
www.actualitymedia.org  
Aubrie Canfield 
aubrie@actualitymedia.org 
310-309-1548 
 
Arkansas Business Publishing Group or ABPG 
Paid Internship for Summer 
Apply:  ArkansasBusiness.com/intern 
Maddie Brodell, Advertising Coordinator 
Direct Line:  501-455-9324 
Office:  501-372-1443 
mbrodell@abpg.com  
www.abpg.com  
 
African Campus (Mossel Bay, South Africa) 
Katie Cummings Hughes 
Katie@african-campus.com  
+27792667883 
 
Anthem Pictures 
Kenny Jackson, Producer/Director 
kenny@anthempictures.tv  
870-530-1928 
 
Arkansas Cooperative Extensive Service (Little Rock) 
Kerry Rodtnick 
krodtnick@uaex.edu  
501-671-2235 
 
Arkansas Department of Human Services (Little Rock) 
Stephen Thornton 
stephen.thornton@dhs.arkansas.gov  
501-320-8962 
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Arkansas Farm Bureau 
Rob Anderson, Director of Public Relations 
rob.anderson@arfb.com  
 
Arkansas State Athletics Media Relations and Arkansas State Athletics Digital 
Media/Broadcasting 
Jerry Scott, Associate Athletics Director for Media Relations 
jscott@astate.edu  
870-972-3405 
Chris Buttgen, Director of Football Media 
cbuttgen@astate.edu  
870-273-4227  
Kenton Aubrey, Director of Scouting for Men’s Basketball 
kaubrey@astate.edu 
502-428-6736 
 
Arkansas State Creative Media (A-State Campus) 
Tyler Silvey 
tsilvey@astate.edu  
870-972-4279 
 
City Internships 
Summer programs with Student Aid available 
Apply: 
https://www.city-internships.com/apply/?utm_source=sendmail&utm_medium=email&utm_c
ampaign=e2us4  
Joshua Edgley-Smith 
joshua@city-internships.com 
1-310-438-5329 
 
City of Jonesboro 
Bill Campbell 
bcampbell@jonesboro.org  
870-932-1052 
 
CJRW 
Full-service advertising, marketing, and public relations agency in Little Rock 
Apply: ​www.cjrw.com/pages/cjrw-summer-internship/ 
Caitlin Vestal 
www.CJRW.com  
501-975-8308 
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Craighead County/Jonesboro Public Library (Jonesboro) 
Brandi Hodges 
bhodges@libraryinjonesboro.org  
870-935-5133 
Davis Broadcasting (radio in Columbus, GA) 
Geniece Granville 
ggranville@dbicolumbus.com  
706-507-7271 
Dow Jones News Fund 
https://dowjonesnewsfund.org/  
 
East Arkansas Broadcasters (Jonesboro) 
David Daly 
David@eabjonesboro.com  
870-934-5002 
 
Food Bank of Northeast Arkansas (Jonesboro) 
Christie Jordan 
cjordan@foodbankofnea.org  
870-932-3663 
 
Gearhead Outfitters (Jonesboro) 
Whitney Eldridge 
whitney@gearheadoutfitters.com  
870-910-5569 
 
Ginsu Brands (Walnut Ridge) 
Tim Wiener 
twiener@ginsu.com  
870-759-6025 
 
Idealist 
https://www.idealist.org/en?searchMode=true&type=INTERNSHIP  
 
Jonesboro Radio Group (Jonesboro) 
Trey Stafford 
tstafford@jradiogroup.com  
870-933-8800 
Amy Geswein, Radio & Digital Marketing 
ageswein@jradiogroup.com 
870-565-3733 
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Journey Church 
Tyler Burleson, Worship Pastor 
tyler@journeyjonesboro.com 
870-333-1132 
 
KARK/KLRT-TV (Little Rock) 
Ernie Paulson 
epaulson@kark.com  
501-340-4517 
 
KASU-FM (Jonesboro) 
Mark Smith 
msmith@astate.edu  
870-972-2200 
 
KAIT-TV (Jonesboro) 
Kalup Phillips 
kphillips@kait8.com  
870-931-8888 
Josh White, News Director 
jwhite@kait8.com 
870-336-1860 
 
KATV-TV (Little Rock) 
Kenny Reynolds 
kwreynolds@sbgtv.com  
501-324-7765 
 
KJNB-TV (Jonesboro) 
Kelley Lenzen 
kes@kjnbtv.com  
870-333-1075 
 
KTHV-TV (Little Rock) 
Shayla Teater 
steater@thv11.com  
501-244-4564 
 
KWEM-FM (West Memphis) 
Phillip Para 
phpara@asumidsouth.edu  
870-799-6722 
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KYTV (Springfield, MO) 
Chad Plein 
cplein@ky3.com  
417-268-3250 
 
Natural State Sports, in-state media company 
William Watkins 
will@naturalstatesports.com  
 
NEA Baptist Memorial Hospital and Clinic (Jonesboro) 
Ty Jones 
ty.jones@BMHCC.org  
870-936-8000 
 
Paragould Light, Water, & Cable (Paragould) 
Holly Gordon 
hollyg@paragould.com  
870-239-7793 
 
See Spot Run (Little Rock) 
Greg Wagnon 
greg@seespotrunproductions.com  
501-667-0096 
 
St. Bernards Regional Medical Center (Jonesboro) 
Meredith Cook 
mdcook@sbrmc.org  
870-207-7304 
 
Think Media Studios (Cleveland, OH) 
Keith Potoczak 
Keith@thinkmediastudios.com  
440-995-0600 
 
United Way of Northeast Arkansas (Jonesboro) 
Nanette Heard 
Nanette.heard@unitedway.org  
870-935-3658 
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Vowell Publishing (Little Rock) 
Chris Price 
cprice@aymag.com  
501-244-9700 
 
WMC-TV (Memphis) 
Samantha Armstrong 
srarmstrong@wmvtv.com  
901-722-0751 
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